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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 1.liga - 15. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

Bergerak
Citybowling
Sharks
Energochem
HK Poprad
Zeflanria Team
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Joe’s Beans
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pins

3851
3778
3685
3424
3438
3363
3349
3295

points

27.5
26.0
21.0
19.0
14.5
14.0
12.0

6.0
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